Kerzenhalter - Sunshine - Candle holder - Wit - Zenza

https://www.zenzahome.de/kerzenhalter-sunshine-candle-holder-wit-zenza

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Abmessungen
Farbe

Material
Modell

Pluspunten
+ Einfach zu kombinieren
+ Feste

+ Hitzebestéandig

Minpunten

- Mit milder Seife reinigen

SUNCHWH
8785251979962
Zenza
Kerzenlicht
Sunshine Candleholder
10.00

10.00

4.00
10x10x4,5cm
White

Marmer

Sunshine - Waxholder
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